
PROFITEROLES
Delicate choux pastries filled with chocolate & cream

covered in white chocolate
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Soft & sweet brown sugar pudding with a rich toffee
sauce served with a scoop of ice cream.

TORTA RICOTTA E PISTACHIO
Ricotta & pistachio cake with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

TIRAMISU
Layers of liquor soaked sponge with whipped cream.

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE
Topped with biscoff sauce and ice cream.

AFFOGATO AL CAFE
Ice cream drowned in espresso coffee.

NUTELLA CALZONE 
Pizza dough smothered in Nutella and folded in half

served with vanilla ice cream.
ICE CREAM £3.95

Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Pistachio

Desserts £5.95



ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

Coffees
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50

BAILEYS
WHISKY
BRANDY
AMARETTO
LIQUEUR COFFEE

Liqueurs
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

Please just ask a member of staff
Anything else you’d like?


