

Desserts £5.95

PROFITEROLES

Delicate choux pastries filled with chocolate & cream covered in white chocolate

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Soft & sweet brown sugar pudding with a rich toffee sauce served with a scoop of ice cream.

TORTA RICOTTA E PISTACHIO

Ricotta & pistachio cake with a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

TIRAMISU

Layers of liquor soaked sponge with whipped cream.

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE

Topped with biscoff sauce and ice cream.

AFFOGATO AL CAFE

Ice cream drowned in espresso coffee.

NUTELLA CALZONE

Pizza dough smothered in Nutella and folded in half served with vanilla ice cream.

ICE CREAM £3.95

Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Pistachio





Coffees

Liqueurs

ESPRESSO	£2.50	BAILEYS	£4.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00	WHISKY	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.00	BRANDY	£4.50
AMERICANO	£2.50	AMARETTO	£4.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	LIQUEUR COFFEE	£4.95
LATTE	£3.50		
MOCHA	£3.50		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00		
TEA	£2.50		

Anything else you'd like? Please just ask a member of staff

